Product Feature:
Model VIN-AHD-L14-20IB36-P
AHD CCTV
Image Sensor
Resolution
Minimum Illumintion
Shutter Type
Camera Pixels
White Balance
WDR Function
Lens Furnished
Lens Type
Gain Control
3D-DNR (3D Digital Noise Reduction)
IR LED / IR Distance
Video Output
Power Source
Current Drawn
Operating Temperature
1/2.9” HD CMOS
PAL/NTSC : 1920x1080 / 1080P
0.1 Lux (Color/Day) 0.01Lux(B/W)
1/50(1/60)fps~1/100,000fps
2.0MP (1080P)
Auto Tracking White Balance
Yes
3.6mm MP HD Lens
HD Lens / IR Cut Filter
Auto
Auto
36-IR ø 5mm 12 MIL/30 Mtr.
AHD - BNC
12 V DC ± 10%
500mA (Max.)
-10°C to +55°C
1/2.9” HD-CMOS
IR Outdome Camera(Weatherproof)
Full HD@1080P
3.6mm HD Lens(6,8mm Op�onal)
36-IR LED / upto 30Mtr.
WDR Func�on